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Academic Calendar — 2022-23

Sr. No. Name of the Event Day Date

+ | Commencement of I Term Thursday | 10112022

e Conclusion of I Term Friday 03.03.2023

. i Commencement of II Term Monday 20.03.2023

e  Conclusion of I Term Saturday 15.07.2023

1 | Muharram Tuesday 09..08.2022
2 e m s wedSat |00 0m
3 | Rakshabandhan Thursday 11.08.2022

4 Independence Day Monday 15.08.2022

5 Ananta Chaturdashi Friday 09.09.2022

6 Parsi New Year Tuesday 16.09.2022
B 7 Ghatasthapna Monday 26,09.2022
8 | Ganesh Chaturthi Wednesday 31.09.2022

9 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Sunday 02.10.2022

10  Dussehra Wednesday 05.10.2022
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Id-E-Milad

’ 14 Diwali ( Balipratipada ) Wednesday m
Guru Nanak Jayanti ‘ 08.11.2022

Tue-Thu 03 & 04 Jan

iy | oo

1502203

Chhatrapati Shivaji Mabharaj Jayanti m
20.02.2023
SPPU Examination (Sem II & I1T1) 06..03.2023
N L I
08.03.2023 —
21.03.2023
' 20.03.2023 -
18.04.2023
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30 | Ram Navami Thursday 20.03.2023
31 Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday 04.04.2023
32 | Good Friday Friday 07.04.2023
33 | Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti Friday 14.04.2023
34 | Ramzan -id Saturday 12.04.2023
35 Maharashtra Din _ Monday 01.05.2023
36 | Guest Lecture ( Prof. B. Ramesh ) Wednesday 03.05.2023
37 | Budhha Pournima Friday 05.05.2023
38 | Guest Lecture ( Ajay ) Monday 15.05.2023
39 | Guest Lecture ( Ebesco ) Thursday 18.05.2023
40 | Bakri-id Wednesday 28.06.2023

Foldric:

Prof. (Dr.) O. P. Haldar
HOD, MBA

i /
Prof. (Dr.) E. B. Khedkar
Director, DYPSOM
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